Hartland Kid’s Triathlon Results 2006

AgeGrouup  RaceNumber Time Place
Boys6

131 Jacob Smith 35.58 2nd

132 Vaughn Hall 35.53 1st
Boys7

126 Harrison Keith 26.48 1st

134 Ross Fruth 29.40 2nd
Boys8

121 Colin Fleming 25.58 3"° OVERALL

124 Wesley Siebenthaler 26.29 1st

127 Wyatt Sabal 30.31 2nd
Boys9

101 Jate Bernard 22.46.26  2"° OVERALL

114 Harrison Webb 27.36 1st
Boys10

107 Jordan Walker 26.20 1st

108 Logan Taylor 28.30 2nd

111 Coleton Towles 22.46.14  1°T OVERALL

112 Zak Blackwell 37.28 4th

113 Nelson Ng 31.31 3¢
Boys11

321 Tyson Sheldon 41.1 1st

328 Clay Cox 54.14 3rd

340 Michael Scanlon 59.09 5th

344 Alec Schindler 54.25 4th

347 Josh Archer 50.57 2nd
Boys12

309 Alex Wermeling 40.00 2nd

311 Craig Floyd 39.29 1st

316 Jack Whitman Did not finish

330 Philip Steder Did not race

322 Calvin Zimmerman 50.47 5th

323 Christian Foster 42.14 3rd

325 Craig Calvert 47.43 4th

339 Ben Dassow 51.41 6th



Boys13

Boys14

Boys15

Boys16

Boys18

313
324
326
329
341
342

307
317
346

312
327
345

301
302
338

318

Wwill
Ryan
Joe
Aaron
Jiren
Morgan

Will
Chris
John-Michael

Adam
Scott
Chris

Trevor
Joshua
Joseph

Joe

Whitman
Williamson
Duncan
Shearer

Li

Wolf

Mullett
Kirn
Riegger

Lambert
Calvert
Elliott

Combs
Combs
John

Goodin

Did not race
42.22
45.07

42.3

37.36
50.55
39.59

52.04
4251
38.37

40.02
39.50
38.21

35.28

2nd
3rd

1st

2"° OVERALL
2nd
1st

3rd
2nd
1st

2nd
1st
3"° OVERALL

15T OVERALL



AgeGrouup RaceNumber Time Place
Girls7
115 Abigail Webster 27.40 1st
118 Devon Kroeker 28.41 2nd
119 Caroline Ezell 29.31 3rd
123 Rachel Mooney 31.51 4th
Girls8
109 Eleanor Mooney 33.58 3rd
117 Mallory Fishman 28.54 1*
122 Ann Dassow 30.44 2nd
Girls9
103 Lauren Stigers 21.56 15T OVERALL
104 Caroline Zimmermann 31.43 6th
105 Madison Wells Grant 28.13 4th
116 Kaleigh Kroeker 26.41 2nd
128 Katie Morgan 26.54 3rd
129 Katherine Gilbert 30.03 5th
130 Maggie Smith 26.28 1st
133 Micaela Besser 25.54 37" OVERALL
Girls10
102 Victoria Tinker 25.18 2"° OVERALL
106 Hannah Harris 26.59 2nd
110 Sarah Doom 26.50 1st
120 Laura Dassow 27.59 4th
125 Elizabeth Schilder 27.09 3rd
Girls1l
320 Emily Jackson
332 Elizabeth Farmer
335 Casey Mullett 53.38 3rd
336 Meredith Grimm 49.56 2nd
343 Terese Besser 47.48 1st
Girls12
333 Ellen Lambert 54.07 1st
Girls13
314 Natalie Stigers 43.31 1st
315 Mallory Linton 41.41 3"° OVERALL
331 Jacqueline Bell 51.02 3rd
334 Jacqueline Grimm 47.29 2nd



AgeGrouup

Girlsl4

Girls15

Girlsl16

Girls18

RaceNumber

308
310
337

304
305
319

306

303

Ellen
Colleen
Casey

Annemarie
Emily
Adrianne

Kristy

Shelley

Sanders
Wagoner
Bobel

Bobel
Grimm
Shearer

Mullett

Graves

Time

41.35
55.10
53.47

46.10
40.43
42.05

Did not race

41.44

Place

2"° OVERALL
2nd
1st

2nd
15T OVERALL
1st

1st



