Hartland Kid's Triathlon Results 2006

AgeGrouup	RaceNumber			Time	Place
Boys6					
5	131	Jacob S	Smith	35.58	2nd
	132	Vaughn	Hall	35.53	1st
Boys7					
	126	Harrison	Keith	26.48	1st
	134	Ross	Fruth	29.40	2nd
Boys8					
) ~ -	121	Colin	Fleming	25.58	3 RD OVERALL
	124		Siebenthaler	26.29	1st
	127		Sabal	30.31	2nd
Boys9			_		
	101		Bernard	22.46.26	2 ND OVERALL
	114	Harrison	Webb	27.36	1st
Boys10					
	107		Walker	26.20	1st
	108	Logan	Taylor	28.30	2nd
	111	Coleton	Towles	22.46.14	1 ST OVERALL
	112	Zak	Blackwell	37.28	4th
	113	Nelson	Ng	31.31	3 rd
Boys11					
	321		Sheldon	41.1	1st
	328	-	Cox	54.14	3rd
	340		Scanlon	59.09	5th
	344		Schindler	54.25	4th
	347	Josh	Archer	50.57	2nd
Boys12					
	309		Wermeling	40.00	2nd
	311	-	Floyd	39.29	1st
	316		Whitman	Did not fini	sh
	330	Philip	Steder	Did not rac	
	322	Calvin	Zimmerman	50.47	5th
	323	Christian		42.14	3rd
	325	-	Calvert	47.43	4th
	339	Ben	Dassow	51.41	6th

Boys13					
	313	Will	Whitman	Did not race	
	324	Ryan	Williamson	42.22	2nd
	326	Joe	Duncan	45.07	3rd
	329	Aaron	Shearer		
	341	Jiren	Li		
	342	Morgan	Wolf	42.3	1st
Boys14					
	307	Will	Mullett	37.36	2 ND OVERALL
	317	Chris	Kirn	50.55	2nd
	346	John-Michael	Riegger	39.59	1st
Boys15					
	312	Adam	Lambert	52.04	3rd
	327	Scott	Calvert	42.51	2nd
	345	Chris	Elliott	38.37	1st
Boys16					
	301	Trevor	Combs	40.02	2nd
	302	Joshua	Combs	39.50	1st
	338	Joseph	John	38.21	3 RD OVERALL
Boys18					
	318	Joe	Goodin	35.28	1 ST OVERALL

AgeGrouup Girls7	RaceNumber			Time	Place
Girisi	115	Abigail	Webster	27.40	1st
	118		Kroeker	28.41	2nd
	119	Caroline		29.31	3rd
	123		Mooney	31.51	4th
Girls8					
	109	Eleanor	Mooney	33.58	3rd
	117	Mallory	Fishman	28.54	1 st
	122	Ann	Dassow	30.44	2nd
Girls9					
	103	Lauren	Stigers	21.56	1 ST OVERALL
	104		Zimmermann	31.43	6th
	105	Madison Wells		28.13	4th
	116		Kroeker	26.41	2nd
	128		Morgan	26.54	3rd
	129	Katherine		30.03	5th
	130	Maggie		26.28	1st
	133	Micaela		25.54	3 RD OVERALL
Girls10					
	102	Victoria		25.18	2 ND OVERALL
	106	Hannah		26.59	2nd
	110		Doom	26.50	1st
	120		Dassow	27.59	4th
	125	Elizabeth	Schilder	27.09	3rd
Girls11					
000011	320	Emily	Jackson		
	332	Elizabeth	Farmer		
	335	Casey	Mullett	53.38	3rd
	336	Meredith	Grimm	49.56	2nd
	343	Terese	Besser	47.48	1st
Girls12					
	333	Ellen	Lambert	54.07	1st
Girls13					
0111313	314	Natalie	Stigers	43.31	1st
	315	Mallory		41.41	3 RD OVERALL
	331	Jacqueline		51.02	3rd

AgeGrouup	RaceNumber			Time	Place
Girls14					
	308	Ellen	Sanders	41.35	2 ND OVERALL
	310	Colleen	Wagoner	55.10	2nd
	337	Casey	Bobel	53.47	1st
Girls15					
	304	Annemarie	Bobel	46.10	2nd
	305	Emily	Grimm	40.43	1 ST OVERALL
	319	Adrianne	Shearer	42.05	1st
Girls16					
0111310	306	Krietv	Mullett	Did not race	
	300	TCHOLY	Wallott	Did not race	
C : 1 10					
Girls18					
	303	Shelley	Graves	41.44	1st